
2021 BEST IN THE WEST 

YEAR END WINNERS

W C R H  C O N G R A T U L A T E S

Division Results



Open
Champion - Matt Sheridan & Takin Home Chex

Res. Champion - Rosie Cowley & Wimpys Spot On
Top 5 - Kim Combs & Flyin Cash Reward
Top 5 - Sheila Nash & King of the Coast
Top 5 - Erin Fowle & AR Targets Eclipse






Amateur
Champion - Carol Kurtz & Spooky Gunner 

Res. Champion - Ashley Taylor & Boonlights Smarty
Top 5 - Carol Kurtz & Master Freckles Boy

Top  5 - Laura Marciniak & Chics Sugar Daddy
Top 5 - Nancy Darden & FRC Playin Riddles
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Green Horse
Champion - Camyrn Burton & Chromed Out Kruzer

Res. Champion -  Ashley Stahley & Lee Okie Jac
Top 5 - Laila Jali lvand & Heza Jolena Asset

Top 5 - Barbara Ross & Remy
Top 5 - Cynthia Capetil lo & Tisa Sweet Kiss

Green Rider
Champion - Christina Steiner & Easy Otie Bluckles

Res. Champion - Nicole Liddi & LRR Jetalita Rooster
Top 5 - Stephanie Lepas & Put A Lil Boon On It

Top 5 - Gina Klang & SRS Natural Gin
Top 5 - Macy Winterbottom & Sparklin Nite
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Short Stirrup
Champion - Austynn Debrick & Cash n Olena
Res. Champion - Charlotte Cooper & Shawn
Top 5 - Serafina Campbell & Smart Rey Star
Top 5 - Jace Fichtner & I lean for Chocolate

Top 5 - Lia Urlaub & Toby

Youth
Champion - Madison Sawyer & PS I'm So Solid

Res. Champion - Derrek Young & ATruTruPaintedHeart
Top 5 - Johnny Flores & Draco Star

Top 5 - Kiersten Fry & Lady in Minks
Top 5 - Macy Winterbottom & Sparklin Nite
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Class Champions

Ranch Riding
Open Champion - Rosie Cowley & Wimpys Spot On

Amateur Champion - Ashley Taylor & Boonlights Smarty
Green Horse Champion - Laila Jali lvand & Heza Jolena Asset

Green Rider Champion - Christina Steiner &  Easy Otie Buckles
Short Stirrup Champion - Austynn Debrick & Cash n Olena

Youth Champion - Madison Sawyer & PS I'm So Solid

Ranch Rail
Open Champion - Kim Combs & Flyin Cash Reward

Amateur Champion - Grace Angelos & New Wimp in Town
Green Horse Champion - Ashley Stahley & Lee Okie Jac
Green Rider Champion - Christina Steiner & Easy Otie Buckles

Short Stirrup Champion - Austynn Debrick & Cash n Olena
Youth Champion - Madison Sawyer & PS I'm So Solid
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Ranch Trail
Open Champion - Matt Sheridan & Takin Home Chex

Amateur Champion - Carol Kurtz & Master Freckles Boy
Green Horse Champion - Laila Jali lvand & Heza Jolena Asset

Green Rider Champion - Christina Steiner & Easy Otie Buckles
Short Stirrup Champion - Charlotte Cooper & Shawn
Youth Champion - Madison Sawyer & PS I'm So Solid

Ranch Conformation
Open Champion - Matt Sheridan & Takin Home Chex

Amateur Champion - Grace Angelos & New Wimp in Town
Green Horse Champion - Camyrn Burton & Chromed Out Kruzer
Green Rider Champion - Christina Steiner & Easy Otie Buckles

Short Stirrup Champion - Austynn Debrick & Cash n Olena
Youth Champion - Madison Sawyer & PS I'm So Solid
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Top Hand Champions

19& Over - Carol Kurtz
18 & Under - Macy Winterbottom

Super Horse

Chromed Out Kruzer
(Owned by Camryn Burton)
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